No
n/n

10.

Mpatnk
CrypgeH'
cneymnanbHOCTb
d.1N.0. Jata
CTyfeHTa
bopTtynesa EneHa 12.03.2024
EBreHoeBHa - 10.04.2024
04.06.2024
< 14.06.2024
boukapesa ApuHa 11.03.2024
AneKcaHpoBHa 13.04.2024
04.06.2024
06.06.2024
MopbyHoBa 11.03.2024
EkaTepunHa 11.04.2024
AreKceeBHa 03.06.2024
07.06.2024
[poHnHa AHa 12.03.2024
BukTopoBHa 11.04.2024
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
EBOok1MOBa 11.03.2024
AHrenvHa 10.04.2024
EBreHbeBHa 03.06.2024
10.06.2024
EmmMoukmHa 15.03.2024
Hanexxga CepreesHa 03.06.2024
10.06.2024
14.06.2024
XXntnosa AHacTtacus 12.03.2024
CepreeBHa 11.04.2024
03.06.2024
06.06.2024
3a6010TCKUX fAHa 11.03.2024
CepreesHa 11.04.2024
03.06.2024
07.06.2024
3aeBa AHHa 11.03.2024
BraguMmpoBHa 11.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
Kunpunnosa Buktopus 11.03.2024
[aHvnnoBHa 18.03.2024
10.04.2024
04.06.2024
Komuccaposa AnnHa 13.03.2024

Bpems

KOHCYNbTaLmm

13.35-15.10
17.15-18.50
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.20-12.45
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
17.15-18.50
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
9.55-11.30

14.40-16.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05

Y YMK
A.B. CohpoHblyeB

2024 .
[ieno
P.1.0. KabuHet
npenogaBaTesnis
401
Bnacosa J1.A.
306
AHppeesa B.M.
204
Anmntpuresa
O.A.
402
YepHuHa A.P.
306a
bypanHa H.B.
401
Bnacosa J1.A.
406
Kpbinosa E.HO.
204
AvumuTpuesa
O.A.
baueBckaa M.J1. 406 a
tOanHa HO.B. 110

Kpbinosa E.1O. 406



12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

3amecTuTenb AnpekTopa no YP

BanepbeBHa

KoHoHOBa AHHa
EBreHbeBHa

KotoB [aHun
EBreHbeBny

KpveoB ApTém
Vropesuy

KysHeLoBa EnnsaeseTa
CepreeBHa

Maitopckas AHa
HwnkonaeBHa

MaBnoBa AHHa
BnagnmnposHa

Pe3BaHoBa [nHapa
ApTypoBHa

YnbmacoBa TaTbsiHa
PycnaHoBHa

Xonoposa KpuctuHa
MaBnoBHa

UsaHoBa [aitaHa
VropesHa

3aBeaytoLLuil 0TaeNeHEM

12.04.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
11.03.2024
11.04.2024
04.06.2024
06.06.2024
09.03.2024
12.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
11.03.2024
11.04.2024
03.06.2024
08.06.2024
15.03.2024
12.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.03.2024
11.04.2024
03.06.2024
06.06.2024
11.03.2024
11.04.2024
04.06.2024
11.06.2024
11.03.2024
11.04.2024
04.06.2024
08.06.2024
15.03.2024
12.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.03.2024
12.04.2024
05.06.2024
14.06.2024
09.03.2024
10.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024

13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
12.55-14.20
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.20-12.45
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.20-12.45
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.20-12.45
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
11.20-12.45
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
12.55-14.20

yly/

q ..

306
AHppeeBa B.M.
306
AHfpeesa B.M.
305
Haymosa P.HO.
406
Kpbinosa E.HO.
207a
KunpunueHko J1.A.
307
bypavHa H.B.
305
Haywmosa P.HO.
KupuyeHko J1.A. 207a
bypavHa H.B. 306a
bauesckas M.J1. 406a

M.B. UcaeBa

E.B. MokpoBa



No
n/n

10

cneynanbHocTb 34.02.01 cecTpUHCKOe Aeno

»N0O. *
CTydeHTa -
ApgrokoBsa EBa

ANeKceeBHa ]

ropbyHoB AMUTPUIA
Onerosuy

MopbyHoBa HOnus
OnerosHa

"pnbkoBa KpuctmHa
MwuxaiinosHa

KunbraHosa MapuHa
HukonaesHa

MawmegoBa AHHa
NaBnoBHa

MapkenoBa BukTtopus
CepreeBHa

MaTBeeBa Enn3aseTta
CepreeBHa

MwnHeeBa AHHa
AnekcaHApoBHa

MwuLukoBa AHacTacus
IBaHOBHa

Jata

04.03.2024
07.03.2024
30.05.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
13.03.2024
29.05.2024
10.06.2024
04.03.2024
13.03.2024
30.05.2024
14.06.2024
04.03.2024
11.03.2024
29.05.2024
10.06.2024
06.03.2024
13.03.2024
30.05.2024
10.06.2024
04.03.2024
11.03.2024
29.05.2024
03.06.2024
07.03.2024
29.05.2024
06.06.2024
11.06.2024
12.03.2024
29.05.2024
05.06.2024
14.06.2024
05.03.2024
11.03.2024
30.05.2024
10.06.2024
04.03.2024
11.03.2024
30.05.2024

Bpewms
KOHCy/bTauumu

8.00-9.35
9.35-11.00
11.50-13.25
8.00-9.35
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
11.20-12.45
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10

®.N.0.
npenojasaTens

MwnogopuHa

AK.

Ha3uwmoBsa E.B.

bypanHa H.B.

Epwosa M.I.

BaueBckasg M.J1.

LLlamryHoBa C.P.

Ha3umosa E.B.

Ha3nmosa E.B.

Epwiosa M.T1.

AVUMUTpNGEBa

WA

KabuHeTt

110

405

306

307

406

306 a

405

405

307

204



13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Myp3uHa Onbra
AH[peeBHa

HuknTtnHa Cotba
JeHuncoBHa

HwnkoHoBa Banepus
AHaTOoNbEBHA .

NaBnoBa dapbs
CepreeBHa

MaBnoBa KpuctunHa
BAyecnaBoBHa

MpAHNYHMKOBA
Banepusa
CraHucnasoBHa

CagpetanHoBsa
[dnHapa MapcoBHa

CemeHoBa Banepus
CepreesHa

CnupuHa Mapua
OnerosHa

CyukoBa ApuHa
AnekceeBHa

TuxoHosa (Kpusoss3)
AHacTacus
MuxaiinoBHa

dunatosa KOnus
EBreHbeBHa

®paHuy3oBa Mapus

07.06.2024
04.03.2024
07.03.2024
31.05.2024
11.06.2024
04.03.2024
12.03.2024
30.05.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
13.03.2024
31.05.2024
11.06.2024
06.03.2024
12.03.2024
30.05.2024
11.06.2024
05.03.2024
30.05.2024
04.06.2024
11.06.2024
04.03.2024
07.03.2024
31.05.2024
11.06.2024
13.03.2024
30.05.2024
04.06.2024
06.06.2024
05.03.2024
11.03.2023
31.05.2024
13.06.2024
05.03.2024
11.03.2023
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
15.06.2024
06.03.2024
12.03.2024
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
12.03.2024
29.05.2024
04.06.2024
06.03.2024

15.30-17.05
9.55-11.30
11.20-12.45
9.55-11.30
12.55-14.20
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
17.17-18.50
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
12.55-14.20
11.50-13.25
12.55-14.20
11.50-13.25
8.00-9.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
9.55-11.30
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
9.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
9.55-11.30
13.25-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
9.35-11.30
9.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05

MwvnogopuHa
AK.

Haymosa P.HO.

bypanHa H.B.

Epwosa E.I.

YepHuHa [.P.

MwunozopuHa
AK.

Ha3umosa E.B.

MwnogopuHa
AK.

MwvnogopuHa

AK.

MwnogopuHa
AK.

MwunogopuHa
AK.

LLlamryHosa C.P.

LLamryHoBa C.P.

110

305

306

307a

402

110

405

110

110

110

110

306

306



24

3amecTuTenb aupektopa no YP

3aBeflytoLNiA OTAENIEHNEM o

AHATONbLEB

LLTbIpknHa BepoHuka

CepreeBHa

13.03.2024
30.05.2024
05.06.2024
11.03.2024
30.05.2024
03.06.2024
14.06.2024

13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05

Lu-

Haymosa P.1O.

M.B. VcaeBa

E.B. MokpoBa

305



No
n/n

10

P.M.0.
CTyfeHTa
Akunmosa Coust
OnerosHa -

m <

AkTayKeHoBa [uaHa
AMaHb6eKOBHa

'y6aeBa Po3aHHa
AcnaH6eKoBHa

KocoBa KpecTuHa
AHApeeBHa

KysbMuH JaHunn
AmMuTtpuresmy

KysbMunyesa HKOnus
AmMunTpreBHa

NawmaHoBa
AHacTtacus CepreesHa

Myxame>kaHoBa
AnbbuHa bynaToBHa

CKopHsakoBa
(HuknwnHa) Mapus
NaBnoBHa

HwnKoHOBa AHacTacus
CepreeBHa

HoueBHas AnéHa

Mpadmk

CrypeHl

Jata

04.03.2024
07.03.2024
04.04.2024
10.06.2024
04.03.2024
04.04.2024
11.06.2024
13.06.2024
07.03.2024
08.04.2024
11.06.2024
13.06.2024
04.03.2023
03.04.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
03.04.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
07.03.2024
11.06.2024
14.06.2024
04.03.2024
09.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
04.03.2024
04.04.2024
11.06.2024
13.06.2024
05.03.2024
12.03.2024
11.06.2024
13.06.2024
06.03.2024
04.04.2024
12.04.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024

~~Bpema
KOHCyNnbTauumn

17.15-18.50
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
9.55-11.30

17.15-18.50
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
14.40-16.05
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
06.06.2024

06.06.2024

15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
13.35-15.10
14.40-16.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10

YMK
A.B. CohpoHbIiueB
2024 r.

Koe feno
d.N.0.
npenogasartens

KabuHeTt

306a
Epwosa M.IT.

KupunyeHko J1.A. 207a

Ha3nmosa E.B. 405

204
AumunTpresa
O.A

204
AumuTtpuesa
O.A.

306a
Epwosa M.IT.

"nyxosa J1.A. 403

207a
KunpunyueHko J1.A.

306

-CpillOBd 1V1.11.

MwunopopuHa
AK.

110

AvmuTpresa 204



13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

3amecTuTeNb AupekTopa no YP

3aBeayownii OTAeNeHNEM

HOpbeBHa

PaxmatynnuH Vnbcady
Mnbrusaposmny

PoanoHoBa
EkaTepuHa

BnagnmmnposHa

Cabup3saHos
Vpunkosuny

Casrayesa puHa

CepreeBHa

CepreeBa TaTbsHa

CepreesHa

TumepeeB
Anekceesny

TuHukoBa (Tykaesa)

ANVHa

AnameTaMHOBHaA

TpuoHoBa KaprHa

FOpbeBHa

YxaHoB
Bacunbesuy

Xysnes
VnpapoBuny

LLmarnHa AHacTacus
AnekcaHapoBHa

03.04.2024
05.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
10.04.2024
03.06.2024
13.06.2024
04.03.2024
04.04.2024
11.06.2024
13.06.2024
03.03.2024
05.04.2024
08.06.2024
11.06.2024
06.03.2024
04.04.2024
13.06.2024
14.06.2024
05.03.2024
04.04.2024
11.06.2024
14.06.2024
05.03.2024
04.04.2024
11.06.2024
14.06.2024
05.03.2024
04.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
05.03.2024
04.04.2024
11.06.2024
14.05.2024
05.03.2024
03.04.2024
08.06.2024
13.06.2024
06.03.2024
04.04.2024
08.06.2024
13.06.2024
06.03.2024
04.04.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024

15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
06.06.2024

15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.20-12.45
14.40-16.05
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
11.20-12.45
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
14.40-16.05
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
9.35-11.00

11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.20-12.45
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20

O.A.
403
["nyxosa J1.A.
305
Haymosa P.HO.
307
AHgpeesa B.M.
EpLuosa M.I. 306
305
Haywmosa P.HO.
207a
KunpunyeHnko J1.A.
Oumuntpuresa 204
O.A.
306
LLlamryHoBa C.P.
FOaunHa HO.B. 202
FOaunHa HO.B. 202
AumuTpnesa 204
O.A.
M.B. Vcaesa

E.B. MokpoBa



cneymanbHocTb 54.02.01 CecTpuHCKoe Aeno

No e.NM0. * JaTa Bpems d.1N.0. KabuHet
n/n CTygeHTa ,, KOHCy/MbTaumMm  npenojasatens
1 Abaynos ApTyp 05.03.2024  13.35-15.10 306
MaBnosny < 25.03.2024 13.35-15.10 AHgpeesa B.M
03.06.2024  11.50-13.25 o
10.06.2024  13.35-15.10
2 AHapoHoBa 04.03.2024  13.35-15.10 bauesckasa M.J1. 406
Ane}(caqupa 25.03.2024 13.35-15.10
AHfpeeBHa 04.06.2024  11.50-13.25
10.06.2024  11.50-13.25
3 bytoBunuesa Banepns  06.03.2024  13.35-15.10 405
CepreesHa 25.03.2024  13.35-15.10
P 04.06.2024  11.50-13.25 Hasnwosa E.B.
10.06.2024  11.50-13.25
4 XpbixaHoBa AgennHa  05.03.2024  11.50-13.25 202
nbrmsoeHa 25.03.2024  11.50-13.25
10.06.2024  13.35-15.10 toAuHa 1O.B.
13.06.2024  15.30-17.05
) VickaHaapoBsa 05.03.2024  13.35-15.10 OanHa HO.B. 202
Tioka3baH Bunasr 25.03.2024  13.35-15.10
KbI3bl 01.04.2024  11.50-13.25
10.06.2024  11.50-13.25
6 KopwyHoB Bagum 04.03.2024  13.35-15.10 Tkauyk A.W. 304
BukToposuy 23.03.2024  13.35-15.10
04.06.2024  13.35-15.10
10.06.2024  17.15-18.50
7 Nntta AHpgpeit 04.03.2024  11.50-13.25 306
MeTpoBuyY 25.03.2024 13.35-15.10 LLlamryHoBa C.P
03.06.2024  13.35-15.10 o
06.06.2024  13.35-15.10
8 MaxmyToBa AnnHa 04.03.2024  13.35-15.10 Haymosa P.HO. 305
PaJuKoBHa 26.03:2024  13.35-15.10
05.06.2024 13.35-15.10
10.06.2024  13.35-15.10
9 MbIpKMHa Coba 04.03.2024  13.35-15.10 307
KOHCTaHTMHOBHa 26.03.2024 13.35-15.10
03.06.2024  13.35-15.10 Epuiosa M.
10.06.2024  11.50-13.25
10 HukuTuH HukuTa 04.03.2024  11.50-13.25 407a
Bagvnmosuy 25.03.2024  11.50-13.25 Y3ukosa E.C.
03.06.2024  11.50-13.25



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

3amecTuTeNb AupekTopa no YP

Hwukonaesa KOnus
MuwuxalifioBHa

Hukynaes Bnagnmmp
AH[peeBny

Opynxesa Nynap

A3amaToBHa .

Ocwunosa KpuctuHa
HWKnToBHa

MeTpoBa Onbra
BacunbeBHa

Contonesa VpuHa
OnerosHa

CrenaHeHKo AHa
AH[peeBHa

TepexvH Nropb
EBreHbeBuy

YHuckos Brnagnmup
AHfpeeBuY

3aBefytoLniA OTAENEHNEM

06.06.2024
05.03.2024
25.03.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
04.03.2024
25.03.2023
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
27.03.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
05.03.2024
26.03.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
04.03.2024
26.03.2024
01.04.2023
03.06.2024
05.03.2024
26.03.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
05.03.2024
25.03.2024
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
06.03.2024
27.03.2024
05.06.2024
11.06.2024
04.03.2024
27.03.2024
03.06.2024
11.06.2024

13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
14.40-16.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35.15.10
13.35.15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
12.55-14.20
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25

Ha3nmoBa E.B.

YepHuHa A.P.

Ha3nmosa E.B.

Bauesckas M.J1.

HOaunHa HO.B.

LamryHosa C.P.

AHppeeBa B.M.

LLlamryHoBa C.P.

FOauHa HO.B.

M.B. VcaeBa

E.B. MokpoBa

405

402

405

406

202

306

307

306

202



No d.1N.0.

n/n CTyfeHTa ,,

1
Aranosa Enu3aseta *
CepreeBHa

2 "payeBa AHacTtacus
ViBaHOBHa

3 Eropos Nnba
AHpeeBunY

4 3abuxynnos Tumyp

BypxaHoBunY

5 WMruartosa Ennsaseta
AH[peeBHa

6 KapaxaHaH Mapus
CnapTtakoBHa

7 KomapoBa ApuHa
EBreHbeBHa

8 MapnHoBa AHacTacus
CepreeBHa

9 Mwpses JaHuun
AHppeeBny

10 MoxkaeBa [inaHa
KoHCTaHTUHOBHA

CtypeHToB 209 MK rpynnbl
cneymanbHocTb 34.02.01 CecTpuHCKOe Aeno

Jata

21.02.2024
15.03.2024
05.06.2024
10.06.2024
21.02.2024
28.02.2024
15.03.2024
10.06.2024
21.02.2024
19.03.2024
06.06.2024
11.06.2024
22.02.2024
28.02.2024
15.03.2024
10.06.2024
26.02.2024
15.03.2024
03.06.2024
11.06.2024
22.02.2024
19.03.2024
04.06.2024
10.06.2024
22.02.2024
18.03.2024
22.03.2024
10.06.2024
22.02.2024
18.03.2024
03.06.2024
11.06.2024
22.02.2024
18.03.2024
22.03.2024
05.06.2024
21.02.2024
15.03.2024
05.06.2024

Bpems
KOHCY/IbTauumu

15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
17.15-18.50
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20
12.55-14.20
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
12.55-14.20
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.20-12.45
14.40-16.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10

YMK
1.B. CohpoHbIveB

2024 T.
d.1N.0. KabuHeT
npenogasaTtens
304
Tkauyk 4./
¥Y3ukosa E.C. 407a
407a
¥Y3ukosa E.C.
407a
Y3ukosa E.C.
AHfpeeBa B.M. 307
["nyxoBa J1.A. 403
306
LLamryHosa C.P.
YepHuHa 4.P. 402
407a
Y3ukosa E.C.
306
bypavHa H.B.



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

3amecTuTenb AmpekTopa no YP

Hypues Afenb
Pannesuny

lMoTanoB ApTém
BsuyecnaBoBuy

MpyHoB AHApeit ,
BuTanbesuny

CabnuHa KceHus
CepreeBHa

CokonoBckas
AHacTtacusa pekoBHa

dapaoHTOBa
EkatepuHa OnerosHa

®dununnos [eHuc
Cepreesuny

XavipynnuHa TaTtbsHa
FOpbeBHa

YepHbILLIOBa
AHacTacus
AJIeKceeBHa

3aBefytoLwmii OTAeNeHEM

10.06.2024
22.02.2024
18.03.2024
03.06.2024
10.06.2024
26.02.2024

18.03.2024
22.03.2024
04.06.2024

26.02.2024

18.03.2024

04.06.2024

10.06.2024

21.02.2024
15.03.2023
04.06.2024
11.06.2024

26.02.2024

15.03.2024

04.06.2024

10.06.2024

21.02.2024

27.02.2024

15.03.2024

04.06.2024

26.02.2024

19.03.2024

03.06.2024

10.06.2024

26.02.2024

15.03.2024

04.06.2024

10.06.2024

22.02.2024

19.03.2024

04.06.2024

10.06.2024

13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
11.50-13.25
15.30-17.05
11.50-13.25
13.35-15.10
15.30-17.05
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
13.35-15.10
9.55-11.30

bypavHa H.B.

Y3ukosa E.C.

FOaunHa HO.B.

Tkauyk .M.

Haywmosa P.1O.

BbaueBckast M.J1.

Y3ukosa E.C.

AHfpeesa B.M.

bypavHa H.B.

M.B. Ucaesa

E.B. MokpoBa

306

407a

202

304

305

406

407a

306

306a



